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2017 - Month wise Outpatient and lnpatient Stotistics

January

February

March

April

May
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July
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Novem ber

December

Total

Outpatient

80169

77130

87707

77L36

92240

92449

92782

90184

86105

86861

93202

89ss2

1044917

lnpatients

6561

6157

6840

6307

7052

7437
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7412
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84s96
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Narayana Medical College Hospital

2018 - Month wise Outpotient ond lnpotient Stotistics

J une

January

February

March

April

May

Outpatient

92524

83854

94628

90994

98055

90770

94046

90254

83922

90464

lnpatients

7928

7180

7561

7473

8333

7611

7846

7675

7216

7580

7479

7490

9L312
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July

November

December

89638

91061

1090231
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Narayana Medical College Hospital

2079 - Month wise Outpatient and lnpotient Stotistics

Outpatient ln patie nts

J une

January

Februa ry

March

April

May

90709

89420

92305

84420

99098

85128

99802

91865

84975

88303

96220

92144

1094390

7749

7627

8083

7779

8217

7243

8078

7699

7344

749'J.

7779

7681

92L70
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July

August

September

October

November

December

Total



ryanua

Outpatient ln patie nt

89297 7507J

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

89240

68186

459

548

3290

2600

1,628

7774

477

3966

16687

277552

7287

6426

502

103

912

I378

959

223

380

1543

27474
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Narayana Medical College Hospital

2020 - Month Wise OutPatient ond Admission Statistics
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Narayana Medical College Hospital

2021 - Month Wise OutPotient and Admission Stotistics

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Outpatient

22774

34724

48748

40371

1200

2969

15150

21402

22199

22193

21683

2ATOO

277513

lnpatient

2148

2877

4009

3586

705

305

1913

3082

3067

3005

289s

3236

30829
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