## 2017 - Month wise Outpatient and Inpatient Statistics

	Outpatient	Inpatients
January	80169	6561
February	77130	6157
March	87107	6840
April	77136	6307
May	92240	7052
June	92449	7437
July	92782	7444
August	90184	7555
September	86105	7159
October	86861	7412
November	93202	7368
December	89552	7304
Total	1044917	84596



## 2018 - Month wise Outpatient and Inpatient Statistics

	Outpatient	Inpatients
January	92524	7928
February	83864	7180
March	94628	7561
April	90994	7473
May	98066	8333
June	90770	7611
July	94046	7846
August	90254	7615
September	83922	7216
October	90464	7580
November	89638	7479
December	91061	7490
Total	1090231	91312



## 2019 - Month wise Outpatient and Inpatient Statistics

	Outpatient	Inpatients
January	90709	7749
February	89420	7627
March	92305	8083
April	84420	7179
May	99098	8217
June	85128	7243
July	99802	8078
August	91866	7699
September	84975	7344
October	88303	7491
November	96220	7779
December	92144	7681
Total	1094390	92170



#### 2020 - Month Wise OutPatient and Admission Statistics

	Outpatient	Inpatient
January	89297	7507
February	89240	7287
March	68186	6426
April	459	502
May	548	103
June	3290	254
July	2600	912
August	1628	1378
September	1174	959
October	477	223
November	3966	380
December	16687	1543
	277552	27474



#### 2021 - Month Wise OutPatient and Admission Statistics

	Outpatient	Inpatient
January	22774	2148
February	34724	2877
March	48748	4009
April	40371	3586
May	1200	705
June	2969	306
July	15150	1913
August	21402	3082
September	22199	3067
October	22193	3005
November	21683	2895
December	24100	3236
	277513	30829

